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Grammar - Juniors - All Team Results - (17/08/2024) 91 Finishers
A team must have 4 runners completing the race 89 GPS/CAS Finishers

PLACE SCHOOL NAME POINTS
1 S SCOTS 22
2 G GRAMMAR 56
2 N NEWINGTON 56
4 E SHORE 57
5 K KINGS 69
6 H HIGH 72
7 J ST JOSEPH'S 271
8 IR ST IGNATIUS 323
9 C CRANBROOK 368
9 T TRINITY 368
9 W WAVERLEY 368
9 B BARKER 368
9 SA ST ALOS 368
9 X KNOX 368

Grammar - Juniors - GPS Team Results - (17/08/2024)
A team must have 4 runners completing the race 89 GPS Finishers

PLACE SCHOOL NAME POINTS
1 S SCOTS 22
2 E SHORE 55
2 G GRAMMAR 55
2 N NEWINGTON 55
5 K KINGS 67
6 H HIGH 69
7 J ST JOSEPH'S 262
8 IR ST IGNATIUS 313
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Grammar - Juniors - Individual Placings - (17/08/2024) 91 Finishers

TRUE PLACE BIB NAME SCHOOL GPS CAS
1 179 Tippett Ayden S. 1
2 181 Haydon Ellis S. 2
3 630 Taj Ramtel N. 3
4 568 Ward Toby E. 4
5 470 Parsons Xavier K. 5
6 190 Hufton William S. 6
7 770 Ng  Nathaniel H. 7
8 292 Rajeev Maran G. 8
9 298 Westmoreland Josh G. 9

10 631 Tyler Evans N. 10
11 466 Cocks Samuel (Sam) K. 11
12 590 Grieve Henry E. 12
13 182 Landy Ethan S. 13
14 632 Thomas Bilsdon N. 14
15 290 Wechsler Lewis G. 15
16 1845 Carson Brooke SPS.
17 186 Wiles Charles S. 16
18 772 Bolofer Anton H. 17
19 885 Fernandez Connor J. 18
20 569 Watson Archie E. 19
21 564 Roxburgh Tom E. 20
22 787 Morgan  Charlie H. 21
23 474 Velpula Jaiden K. 22
24 282 Eldridge William G. 23
25 771 Pan Chris H. 24
26 576 Field Leon E. 25
27 291 Wechsler John G. 26
28 577 Harvey George E. 27
29 641 Blake McClement N. 28
30 455 Biggs Austin K. 29
31 481 Pyne Angus K. 30
32 196 Wang Ronald S. 31
33 634 Runjeet Khara N. 32
34 580 Smith Elliot E. 33
35 199 Ellmore Daniel S. 34
36 779 Liang Shaun H. 35
37 465 Yuan Yuxuan (Eden) K. 36
38 467 Chen Louie K. 37
39 460 Huang Ethan K. 38
40 295 Leung Maxwell G. 39
41 645 William Sherringham N. 40
42 463 Sandercoe James K. 41
43 287 Tan Ashton G. 42
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TRUE PLACE BIB NAME SCHOOL GPS CAS
44 456 Baird-Gunning Daniel K. 43
45 459 Hippmann Christian K. 44
46 193 O'Sullivan William S. 45
47 390 Chan Xavier IR. 46
48 294 Lusthaus Zac G. 47
49 296 Gybels Rémy G. 48
50 775 Loukine Vladimir H. 49
51 789 Blinman Jackson H. 50
52 189 McKee Charles S. 51
53 279 Barr Liam G. 52
54 198 Bao Richard S. 53
55 777 Vora Yassh H. 54
56 475 Wan Yantao (Tom) K. 55
57 773 Gupta Sameer H. 56
58 473 Tumiwa Kei K. 57
59 180 Haines Henry S. 58
60 578 Huang Patrick E. 59
61 788 Jin Oscar H. 60
62 781 Ji Lucas H. 61
63 Newington - thomas you  .
64 479 Zhang James K. 62
65 472 Sharma Aarav K. 63
66 281 Vermeulen Jai G. 64
67 774 Chan Toby H. 65
68 896 Zhao Dean J. 66
69 461 Liyanage Vinal K. 67
70 476 Yang Max K. 68
71 285 Rais Ayaan G. 69
72 286 Nila Taike G. 70
73 567 Johnstone William E. 71
74 289 Clark Max G. 72
75 785 Hong Ethan H. 73
76 464 Wang Zihao K. 74
77 783 Subakesan Sashwin H. 75
78 638 Vir Chandna N. 76
79 778 Rajab Liam H. 77
80 782 Chen Andrew H. 78
81 780 Kudav Aadi H. 79
82 462 Redhi Rovin K. 80
83 784 Ge Anthony H. 81
84 468 Ji Felson K. 82
85 776 Sharmilan Vithun H. 83
86 639 Jayden Fan N. 84
87 642 Owen Morris N. 85
88 490 Xia Peter K. 86
89 790 Huang Carlson H. 87
90 792 Zhou Joey H. 88
91 195 Vanzella Benedict S. 89
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Grammar - Juniors - Placings By Schools - (17/08/2024) 92 Finishers 89 Finishers

.
1 SCOTS S. 22 Points 22 Points

.
PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS

S.1 179 Tippett Ayden S. 1 1
S.2 181 Haydon Ellis S. 2 2
S.3 190 Hufton William S. 6 6
S.4 182 Landy Ethan S. 13 13
S.5 186 Wiles Charles S. 17 16
S.6 196 Wang Ronald S. 32 31
S.7 199 Ellmore Daniel S. 35 34
S.8 193 O'Sullivan William S. 46 45
S.9 189 McKee Charles S. 52 51

S.10 198 Bao Richard S. 54 53
S.11 180 Haines Henry S. 59 58
S.12 195 Vanzella Benedict S. 91 89
S.13
S.14
S.15
S.16
S.17
S.18
S.19
S.20
S.21
S.22
S.23
S.24
S.25
S.26
S.27
S.28
S.29
S.30
S.31
S.32
S.33
S.34
S.35
S.36
S.37
S.38
S.39
S.40

.
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2 GRAMMAR G. 56 Points 55 Points
.

PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
G.1 292 Rajeev Maran G. 8 8
G.2 298 Westmoreland Josh G. 9 9
G.3 290 Wechsler Lewis G. 15 15
G.4 282 Eldridge William G. 24 23
G.5 291 Wechsler John G. 27 26
G.6 295 Leung Maxwell G. 40 39
G.7 287 Tan Ashton G. 43 42
G.8 294 Lusthaus Zac G. 48 47
G.9 296 Gybels Rémy G. 49 48

G.10 279 Barr Liam G. 53 52
G.11 281 Vermeulen Jai G. 66 64
G.12 285 Rais Ayaan G. 71 69
G.13 286 Nila Taike G. 72 70
G.14 289 Clark Max G. 74 72
G.15
G.16
G.17
G.18
G.19
G.20
G.21
G.22
G.23
G.24
G.25
G.26
G.27
G.28
G.29
G.30
G.31
G.32
G.33
G.34
G.35
G.36
G.37
G.38
G.39
G.40

.
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2 NEWINGTON N. 56 Points 55 Points
.

PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
N.1 630 Taj Ramtel N. 3 3
N.2 631 Tyler Evans N. 10 10
N.3 632 Thomas Bilsdon N. 14 14
N.4 641 Blake McClement N. 29 28
N.5 634 Runjeet Khara N. 33 32
N.6 645 William Sherringham N. 41 40
N.7 638 Vir Chandna N. 78 76
N.8 639 Jayden Fan N. 86 84
N.9 642 Owen Morris N. 87 85

N.10
N.11
N.12
N.13
N.14
N.15
N.16
N.17
N.18
N.19
N.20
N.21
N.22
N.23
N.24
N.25
N.26
N.27
N.28
N.29
N.30
N.31
N.32
N.33
N.34
N.35
N.36
N.37
N.38
N.39
N.40
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.
4 SHORE E. 57 Points 55 Points

.
PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS

E.1 568 Ward Toby E. 4 4
E.2 590 Grieve Henry E. 12 12
E.3 569 Watson Archie E. 20 19
E.4 564 Roxburgh Tom E. 21 20
E.5 576 Field Leon E. 26 25
E.6 577 Harvey George E. 28 27
E.7 580 Smith Elliot E. 34 33
E.8 578 Huang Patrick E. 60 59
E.9 567 Johnstone William E. 73 71

E.10
E.11
E.12
E.13
E.14
E.15
E.16
E.17
E.18
E.19
E.20
E.21
E.22
E.23
E.24
E.25
E.26
E.27
E.28
E.29
E.30
E.31
E.32
E.33
E.34
E.35
E.36
E.37
E.38
E.39
E.40

.
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5 KINGS K. 69 Points 67 Points
.

PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
K.1 470 Parsons Xavier K. 5 5
K.2 466 Cocks Samuel (Sam) K. 11 11
K.3 474 Velpula Jaiden K. 23 22
K.4 455 Biggs Austin K. 30 29
K.5 481 Pyne Angus K. 31 30
K.6 465 Yuan Yuxuan (Eden) K. 37 36
K.7 467 Chen Louie K. 38 37
K.8 460 Huang Ethan K. 39 38
K.9 463 Sandercoe James K. 42 41

K.10 456 Baird-Gunning Daniel K. 44 43
K.11 459 Hippmann Christian K. 45 44
K.12 475 Wan Yantao (Tom) K. 56 55
K.13 473 Tumiwa Kei K. 58 57
K.14 479 Zhang James K. 64 62
K.15 472 Sharma Aarav K. 65 63
K.16 461 Liyanage Vinal K. 69 67
K.17 476 Yang Max K. 70 68
K.18 464 Wang Zihao K. 76 74
K.19 462 Redhi Rovin K. 82 80
K.20 468 Ji Felson K. 84 82
K.21 490 Xia Peter K. 88 86
K.22
K.23
K.24
K.25
K.26
K.27
K.28
K.29
K.30
K.31
K.32
K.33
K.34
K.35
K.36
K.37
K.38
K.39
K.40

.
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6 HIGH H. 72 Points 69 Points
.

PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
H.1 770 Ng  Nathaniel H. 7 7
H.2 772 Bolofer Anton H. 18 17
H.3 787 Morgan  Charlie H. 22 21
H.4 771 Pan Chris H. 25 24
H.5 779 Liang Shaun H. 36 35
H.6 775 Loukine Vladimir H. 50 49
H.7 789 Blinman Jackson H. 51 50
H.8 777 Vora Yassh H. 55 54
H.9 773 Gupta Sameer H. 57 56

H.10 788 Jin Oscar H. 61 60
H.11 781 Ji Lucas H. 62 61
H.12 774 Chan Toby H. 67 65
H.13 785 Hong Ethan H. 75 73
H.14 783 Subakesan Sashwin H. 77 75
H.15 778 Rajab Liam H. 79 77
H.16 782 Chen Andrew H. 80 78
H.17 780 Kudav Aadi H. 81 79
H.18 784 Ge Anthony H. 83 81
H.19 776 Sharmilan Vithun H. 85 83
H.20 790 Huang Carlson H. 89 87
H.21 792 Zhou Joey H. 90 88
H.22
H.23
H.24
H.25
H.26
H.27
H.28
H.29
H.30
H.31
H.32
H.33
H.34
H.35
H.36
H.37
H.38
H.39
H.40

.
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7 ST JOSEPH'S J. 273 Points 264 Points
.

PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
J.1 885 Fernandez Connor J. 19 18
J.2 896 Zhao Dean J. 68 66
J.3
J.4
J.5
J.6
J.7
J.8
J.9

J.10
J.11
J.12
J.13
J.14
J.15
J.16
J.17
J.18
J.19
J.20
J.21
J.22
J.23
J.24
J.25
J.26
J.27
J.28
J.29
J.30
J.31
J.32
J.33
J.34
J.35
J.36
J.37
J.38
J.39
J.40
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.
8 ST IGNATIUS IR. 326 Points 316 Points

.
PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS

IR.1 390 Chan Xavier IR. 47 46
IR.2
IR.3
IR.4
IR.5
IR.6
IR.7
IR.8
IR.9

IR.10
IR.11
IR.12
IR.13
IR.14
IR.15
IR.16
IR.17
IR.18
IR.19
IR.20
IR.21
IR.22
IR.23
IR.24
IR.25
IR.26
IR.27
IR.28
IR.29
IR.30
IR.31
IR.32
IR.33
IR.34
IR.35
IR.36
IR.37
IR.38
IR.39
IR.40
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9 CRANBROOK C.

PLACE BIB NAME GPS CAS
C.1
C.2
C.3
C.4
C.5
C.6
C.7
C.8
C.9

C.10
C.11
C.12
C.13
C.14
C.15
C.16
C.17
C.18
C.19
C.20
C.21
C.22
C.23
C.24
C.25
C.26
C.27
C.28
C.29
C.30
C.31
C.32
C.33
C.34
C.35
C.36
C.37
C.38
C.39
C.40
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9 TRINITY T.

PLACE BIB NAME GPS CAS
T.1
T.2
T.3
T.4
T.5
T.6
T.7
T.8
T.9

T.10
T.11
T.12
T.13  
T.14
T.15
T.16
T.17
T.18
T.19
T.20
T.21
T.22
T.23
T.24
T.25
T.26
T.27
T.28
T.29
T.30
T.31
T.32
T.33
T.34
T.35
T.36
T.37
T.38
T.39
T.40
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